

2024 BUSINESS SPONSOR FORM

Please mail this form along with your sponsorship payment to:

Preservation Texas
P.O. Box 3514
San Marcos, TX 78667

2024 Preservation Texas Business Sponsors will be recognized:

- In our 2024 Program Guide, distributed to our membership and to our e-newsletter mailing list of over 5,000 Texans;
- Prominently on our online Preservation Professionals Directory at preservationtexas.org/directory;
- At our Preservation Texas exhibit booth at the Texas Historical Commission's annual Real Places Conference in April; and
- At one or more Regional Preservation Summits planned for Central, Northeast, and West Texas in 2024.

BUSINESS NAME:			
PRIMARY CONTACT:			
E-MAIL ADDRESS:			
PHONE NUMBER:			
MAILING ADDRESS:			
SELECT SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:	\$10,000	\$2,500	
	\$7,500	\$1,000	
	\$5,000	\$500	

As a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit, Preservation Texas is a qualified tax-exempt organization, offering tax deductibility on all contributions (EIN #75-2129913).